APPLICATIONS
• For applications where low ceilings are present.
• Warehouses, shipping docks, stairwells and parking garages.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Available from one 42 watt to two 42 watt compact fluorescent.
• Acrylic or polycarbonate refractor.
LISTINGS
• Minimum 90°C supply conductors.

Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LWP-084F4A-WH
B
A
B
A
B
A
A B
121/4" 143/4"
311 mm 375 mm
A B
14" 143/4"
356 mm 375 mm
A B
141/4" 143/4"
362 mm 375 mm
J-BOX MOUNTING
SURFACE J-BOX  BY OTHERS
PENDANT MOUNTING CEILING THRU-WIRE
SERIES
LW Lightwatt  Fluorescent
MOUNT
J J-Box (damp location)1
P Balanced Pendant (wet location)
C Ceiling Thru-Wire (wet location)
B Pipe Wall Bracket (wet location)
S Stanchion/Davit (wet location)
WATTAGE
042 One x 42W
064 Two x 32W
084 Two x 42W
SOURCE
F Fluorescent
VOLTAGE
1 120 Volt
4 277 Volt
REFRACTOR
A Acrylic
P Polycarbonate
COLOR
WH White Lektrocote® (standard)
GR Gray Lektrocote® (optional)
1 Fast-Lock J-box mounting - recessed j-box requires installation of the included 11/2"
extension ring (supplied).
NOTE: Lamp included. Options must be added as suffix to catalog number. Accessories must be ordered sep-
arately.
Series RefractorVoltage ColorMount Wattage Source
LW        -                                     -
Minimum 90°C supply conductors.
MOUNTING ON A 4”
SQUARE OR
OCTAGONAL BOX
CAN BE BALANCED FOR
MOUNTING ON SWIVEL
HANGERS, SLOPED
CEILINGS, ETC.
3/4" TAPPED HUBS
TOP VIEW
Copyright © 2010 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   LWFL-SPEC7/10 Printed in USA
Hubbell Industrial Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Industrial Lighting
Compact fluorescent lighting offers certain advantages over HID lighting.
Some of these are:
INSTANT ON The compact fluorescent lamps are on as soon as energized.
Their short warm up curve produces usable light almost instantly. HID lamps
take from two to 12 minutes to reach full light output.
INSTANT RESTRIKE Because compact fluorescent lamps are on as soon as
energized, if they are still close to operating temperature, they are also close
to full light output. On the other hand, HID lamps must cool down to re-strike